Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 15/11/2025

Masters 65 Women 5250m Individual Results

Pos
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No
467
480

475
476

479
471
470

Name

Gail Arnott (W65)

Stella Richardson (W65)
Victoria Talbot Rosner (W65)
Janice Moorekite (W65)
Margaret Deighton (W70)
Stephanie Dungate (W65)
Geraldine Legon (W65)

Club

Beckenham Running Club
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Invicta East Kent AC
Larkfield AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Bexley AC

Time
26:51
28:39
28:42
32:19
33:49
35:45
46:04



